Bellekler

Uriin

Patriot Viper Steel 32GB (1x32GB) DDR4
v 3600MHz CL18 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVS432G360C8)

Apacer Panther 32GB 1x32GB 5200MHz CL40
| A DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5227BAA-1)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 Ram(Bellek)
(PSD532G56002)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
T 5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV532G56(36)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
A 5200MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV532G52C36)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
- 5200MHz CL36 Gaming Ram
(PVVR532G52C36)

Marka

Patriot

Apacer

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Stok

Fiyat

64,80 USD

66,96 USD

72,90 USD

79,92 USD

79,92 USD

87,48 USD



